Position

Recreation Supervisor

Recreation Coordinator

Recreation Coordinator

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation

Recreation Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

Department

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Total Wages

$62,080

$55,865

$17,039

$9,039

$8,417

$7,643

$7,469

$7,463

$7,313

$7,039

$6,562

$4,911

$4,367

$4,156

$3,808

$3,804

$3,466

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$28,275

$11,287

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,719

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Recreation

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

$3,449

$3,378

$3,029

$2,983

$2,919

$2,867

$2,845

$2,838

$2,820

$2,767

$2,671

$2,647

$2,639

$2,632

$2,618

$2,606

$2,605

$2,595

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader |

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

$2,583

$2,577

$2,555

$2,496

$2,463

$2,447

$2,319

$2,281

$2,249

$2,245

$2,226

$2,197

$2,186

$2,168

$2,152

$2,087

$2,075

$1,986

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

$1,884

$1,878

$1,762

$1,709

$1,447

$875

$658

$470

$401

$332

$310

$134

$99

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



