Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Supervisor		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$62,080	\$28,275
Recreation Coordinator		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$55,865	\$11,287
Recreation Coordinator		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$17,039	\$0
Recreation Leader I		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$9,039	\$0
Recreation Leader I		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$8,417	\$0
Recreation Leader I		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$7,643	\$0
Recreation Leader II		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$7,469	\$0
Recreation Leader II		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$7,463	\$1,719
Recreation Leader I		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$7,313	\$0
Recreation Leader I		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$7,039	\$0
Recreation		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$6,562	\$0
Recreation Leader I		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$4,911	\$0
Recreation Leader I		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$4,367	\$0
Recreation Leader I		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$4,156	\$0
Recreation Leader II		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$3,808	\$0
Recreation		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$3,804	\$0
Recreation Specialist		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$3,466	\$0

Recreation	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$3,449	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$3,378	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$3,029	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,983	\$0
Recreation Leader II	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,919	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,867	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,845	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,838	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,820	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,767	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,671	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,647	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,639	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,632	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,618	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,606	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,605	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,595	\$0

Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,583	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,577	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,555	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,496	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,463	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,447	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,319	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,281	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,249	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,245	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,226	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,197	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,186	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,168	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,152	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,087	\$0
Recreation Leader II	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$2,075	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$1,986	\$0

Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$1,884	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$1,878	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$1,762	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$1,709	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$1,447	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$875	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$658	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$470	\$0
Recreation	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$401	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$332	\$0
Recreation Leader II	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$310	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$134	\$0
Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Youth Development	\$99	\$0